7650
6131
6613
6660
7898
7923
6709
6572

6123
6687
7940

7668

8045
7639
8015
8100
8105
8130
8145
8027
8039

A

BAR & GRILL

WINES BY THE GLASS & BOTTLE

W hite

Santa Margherita Pinot Grigio, Italy

Whitehaven Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand

Mouton Noir “Knock On Wood” Unoaked Chardonnay, Oregon
Sonoma-Cutrer Chardonnay, Russian River, CA

King Estate Pinot Gris, Willamette , OR

Louis Latour Chassagne-Montrachet, Burgundy

Cakebread Chardonnay, Napa

Far Niente Chardonnay, Napa

Dry Creek Sauvignon Blanc, Sonoma
Trefethen Chardonnay, Napa

Louis Latour Corton-Charlemagne, Grand Cru, Burgundy

Rosé

Matua Rosé of Pinot Noir, N ew Z ¢aland

2016
2017
2015
2016
2016
2011
2013
2013

2016
2016
2011

2017

Champagne & Sparkling

Domaine Ste. Michelle Brut, Washington

La Marca Prosecco, Italy

Domaine Chandon Brut Rosé, California
Roederer Estate Brut, Anderson Valley, CA
Roederer Estate Brut Rosé, Anderson Valley, CA
Veuve Clicquot “Yellow Label” Brut, Champagne
Veuve Clicquot Brut Rosé, Champagne

Dom Pérignon Brut, Champagne

Dom Pérignon Brut Rosé, Champagne

2000/2004
2004

G lass Bottle
12 50
10 42

9 40
12 50
42

88

75

125

Half Bd 25
Half Bd 32

MAGNUM 440

G lass Bottle
7 30

187ml 12
187ml 15
58

65

93

107
245
595



4637
2505
1412
5003
4585
1180
2647
4220
4026
2003
3267
3572
4652
4660
4593
1247
1365
1701
1619
1606

2532
4632

AURORA

BAR & GRILL

WINES BY THE GLASS & BOTTLE

Red

House Red ~ Ruffino Chianti, Tuscany

Argyle Pinot Noir, Willamette

Hahn GSM Red Blend, California

Alberti Malbec, Argentina

Ornellaia “Le Volte”, Tuscany

Z. Alexander Brown “Uncaged” Cabernet Sauvignon, California
Chehalem “Three Vineyards” Pinot Noir, Willamette

Joseph Drouhin Charmes-Chambertin Grand Cru, Burgundy
Chateau Cheval Blanc Grand Cru Classé, Bordeaux
Duckhorn Vineyards Merlot, Napa

Marietta Angeli Cuveé Zinfandel, Alexander Valley

Two Hands “Angels Share” Syrah, Australia

Antinori “Tignanello”, Tuscany

Ornellaia “Le Serre Nuove”, Tuscany

Ornellaia “Ornellaia”, Tuscany

Joseph Phelps Insignia, Napa

Opus One, Napa

Hess Cabernet Sauvignon, North Coast, California

Stag's Leap “Artemis” Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa

Silver Oak Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa

A to Z Pinot Noir, Willamette
Ruffino Chianti, Tuscany

November 2018

2015
2016
2016
2015
2015
2016
2015
2006
2003
2014
2014
2014
2014
2011/2012
2012
2010/2011
2006
2016
2014
2008

2015
2013

G lass

12

13
12

Bottle

30
50
34
40
60
50
68
215
425
119
65
66
185
135
325
350
260
65
125
175

HalfBd 25
MAGNUM 60



