

WINES BY THE GLASS & BOTTLE

White

			Glass	Bottle		
7650	Santa Margherita Pinot Grigio, Italy	2016	12	50		
6131	Whitehaven Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand	2017	10	42		
6613	Mouton Noir "Knock On Wood" Unoaked Chardonnay, Oregon	2015	9	40		
6660	Sonoma-Cutrer Chardonnay, Russian River, CA	2016	12	50		
7898	King Estate Pinot Gris, Willamette , OR	2016		42		
7923	Louis Latour Chassagne-Montrachet, Burgundy	2011		88		
6709	Cakebread Chardonnay, Napa	2013		75		
6572	Far Niente Chardonnay, Napa	2013		125		
6123	Dry Creek Sauvignon Blanc, Sonoma	2016		Half Btl 25		
6687	Trefethen Chardonnay, Napa	2016		Half Btl 32		
7940	Louis Latour Corton-Charlemagne, Grand Cru, Burgundy	2011	MA	GNUM 440		
7668	Rosé of Pinot Noir, New Zealand	2017	8	34		
Champagne & Sparkling						
8045	Domaine Ste. Michelle Brut, Washington		Glass 7	Bottle 30		
7639	La Marca Prosecco, Italy			187ml 12		
8015	Domaine Chandon Brut <i>Rosé,</i> California			187ml 15		
8100	Roederer Estate Brut, Anderson Valley, CA			58		
8105	Roederer Estate Brut Rosé, Anderson Valley, CA			65		
8130				02		
0150	Veuve Clicquot "Yellow Label" Brut, Champagne			93		
8145	Veuve Clicquot "Yellow Label" Brut, Champagne Veuve Clicquot Brut Rosé, Champagne			93 107		
	Veuve Clicquot Brut Rosé, Champagne	2000/2004				



WINES BY THE GLASS & BOTTLE

Red

			Glass	Bottle
4637	House Red ~ Ruffino Chianti, Tuscany	2015	6	30
2505	Argyle Pinot Noir, Willamette	2016	12	50
1412	Hahn GSM Red Blend, California	2016	8	34
5003	Alberti Malbec, Argentina	2015	9	40
4585	Ornellaia "Le Volte", Tuscany	2015	13	60
1180	Z. Alexander Brown "Uncaged" Cabernet Sauvignon, California	2016	12	50
2647	Chehalem "Three Vineyards" Pinot Noir, Willamette	2015		68
4220	Joseph Drouhin Charmes-Chambertin Grand Cru, Burgundy	2006		215
4026	Château Cheval Blanc Grand Cru Classé, Bordeaux	2003		425
2003	Duckhorn Vineyards Merlot, Napa	2014		119
3267	Marietta Angeli Cuveé Zinfandel, Alexander Valley	2014		65
3572	Two Hands "Angels Share" Syrah, Australia	2014		66
4652	Antinori "Tignanello", Tuscany	2014		185
4660	Ornellaia "Le Serre Nuove", Tuscany	2011/2012		135
4593	Ornellaia "Ornellaia", Tuscany	2012		325
1247	Joseph Phelps Insignia, Napa	2010/2011		350
1365	Opus One, Napa	2006		260
1701	Hess Cabernet Sauvignon, North Coast, California	2016		65
1619	Stag's Leap "Artemis" Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa	2014		125
1606	Silver Oak Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa	2008		175
2532	A to Z Pinot Noir, Willamette	2015		Half Btl 25
4632	Ruffino Chianti, Tuscany	2013	1	magnum 60